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No Driver

Bruce Anstey

lan Hutchinson
Guy Martin

Jason Griffiths
John McGuinness
lan Lougher

Gary Carswell
Martin Finnegan
Adrian Archibald

10 27 James McBride
11 21 Cameron Donald
12 15 Mark Parrett

13 34 Jim Hodson

14 33 John Burrows

15 32 Dan Stewart

16 14 Chris Heath

17 25 lan Pattinson

18 17 Rob Frost

19 29 Gavin Bell

20 16 Carl Rennie

21 26 Davy Morgan

22 20 Chris Palmer

23 35 Conor Cummins*
24 24 Les Shand

25 51 Tim Maher

26 48 Paul Dobbs

27 28 Phil Stewart

28 49 Mark Miller*

29 19 John Barton

30 41 Alan Bud Jackson
31 54 George Spence
32 61 David Paredes
33 80 Chris Foster

34 60 Patrick Van Gils
35 53 Thomas Schonfelder
36 36 Dave Madsen Mygdal
37 56 Frank Spenner
38 59 Toni Rechberger
39 64 Martin Hamberg
40 68 Stephen Harper
41 44  John Crellin

42 84 Alan Chamley

43 58 Dirk Kaletsch

44 38 Paul Duckett

45 82 Fabrice Miguet
46 57 James Edmeades*
47 66 Mike Hose

48 75 Emmanuel Cheron
49 72 Chris McGahan
50 65 Karsten Schmidt
51 69 Paul Shoesmith
52 76 Sandor Bitter*

53 63 Peter Hounsell

05 June 2006 12:56 PM

2006 Tourist Trophy

Scottish Life International TT Superstock

Positions at the end of lap 2

Machine

1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Kawasaki ZX10
1000cc Yamaha R1 SP
1000cc Yamaha R1 SP
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Suzuki K6
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Kawasaki
1000cc Kawasaki ZX10
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
750cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Kawasaki ZX10
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1 SP
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Honda Fireblad
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Aprillia RSV
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR

Entrant

TAS

McAdoo Kawasaki Racing
AIM Racing

Yamaha UK

HM Plant Honda Racing
Blackhorse Finance

Klaffi Honda/Alpha Boilers
TAS

Pete Beale Racing

John Harris Motorcycles

HM Sports Motorhomes

Mann Racing

Martin Bullock Raceteam
CD Racing

KS Performance

Hawk Kawasaki

DMRR Honda Racing
Tonge Plant Hire

Barron Transport

TAS

Marks Bloom Racing
Oddfellows Arms

Bill Smith Motors

ADAC Hessen-Thuringene

CSC Racing

MSC Rottenegg
Hallett Aviation

John Richards
HB Racing Shap

Investasure

Redline Motorcycles
Mike Hose Motorcycles

McKinstry Skip Hire

LapTime

18 03.54
18 02.77
18 07.70
18 07.99
18 10.48
18 24.03
18 35.62
18 28.50
18 46.44
18 35.68
18 44.09
18 49.14
18 47.54
18 49.68
18 50.43
18 51.46
18 46.29
18 45.23
18 49.39
18 56.47
18 58.64
19 05.62
18 57.00
1912.49
192414
19 21.18
19 14.00
19 28.65
19 42.24
19 27.46
19 33.17
19 32.42
19 38.39
19 28.99
19 33.48
19 36.18
19 24.27
19 39.17
19 44.42
19 51.52
19 39.14
19 39.38
19 45.48
19 50.79
19 43.45
19 57.40
19 54.75
20 03.95
19 53.94
19 58.87
20 09.55
20 09.18
20 11.99

Lap Speed GrowTime Avg Speed

125.356
125.445
124.876
124.843
124.558
123.029
121.751
122.533
120.582
121.745
120.834
120.293
120.464
120.236
120.156
120.047
120.598
120.711
120.267
119.517
119.290
118.563
119.462
117.856
116.677
116.974
117.702
116.226
114.889
116.345
1156.779
115.853
115.266
116.193
115.748
115.482
116.664
115.189
114.679
113.996
115.192
1156.169
114.576
114.065
114.773
113.436
113.687
112.819
113.765
113.297
112.296
112.331
112.070

36 03.86
36 07.11
36 17.99
36 19.64
36 31.09
36 46.44
37 03.72
37 04.22
37 08.78
37 15.98
37 26.69
37 29.13
37 34.37
37 35.35
37 35.80
37 38.07
37 38.45
37 43.08
37 44.43
37 45.69
37 53.94
37 58.15
38 00.38
38 29.29
38 40.74
38 48.68
38 49.35
38 59.58
39 00.84
39 01.99
39 04.15
39 08.37
39 09.82
3911.28
3916.12
39 16.54
39 18.61
39 19.00
39 20.89
39 25.62
39 27.11
39 28.36
39 39.58
39 42.00
3948.28
39 53.31
39 54.09
40 01.55
40 03.59
40 06.88
40 10.31
40 20.40
40 28.61

125.542
125.354
124.727
124.633
123.982
123.119
122.162
122.135
121.885
121.492
120.913
120.782
120.502
120.449
120.425
120.304
120.284
120.038
119.966
119.899
119.464
119.244
119.127
117.636
117.055
116.656
116.623
116.112
116.050
115.993
115.886
115.678
115.606
115.535
115.297
116.277
115.176
1156.1567
115.065
114.835
114.762
114.701
114.161
114.045
113.745
113.506
113.469
113.116
113.020
112.866
112.706
112.235
111.856
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54
55
56
57

No

31
85
52
7

Driver

Jeremy Toye*
Walter Cordoba
Mark Buckley*
Wade Boyd

05 June 2006 12:56 PM

2006 Tourist Trophy

Scottish Life International TT Superstock

Positions at the end of lap 2

Machine

1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Honda Fireblad
900cc Kawasaki ZX9

Entrant

Martin Bullock Race
Bill Smith Motors
Blackhorse Finance

LapTime

21 09.34
20 33.68
19 17.53
27 29.29

Lap Speed GrowTime

107.007
110.100
117.343

82.355

40 57.84
41 27.47
46 19.23
48 26.38

Avg Speed

110.526
109.209
97.745
93.468
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